CHABAD MALVERN Nj7INNI N210 NaY |
The Team at Chabad Malvern wishes you a ‘

Happy, Healthy & Sweet New Year 5785

Rosh HaShana Sukkot
Wednesday 2 Oct Wednesday 16 Oct
Erev Rosh Hashana Erev Sukkot
Light Candles - 6:07pm Light Candles - 7:21pm
Mincha - 6:15pm Mincha - 7:30pm; Maariv - 8:05pm
Maariv - 6:50pm Followed by Herring Night & Dinner in the Sukkah
Thursday 3 Oct Thursday 17 Oct
First Day Rosh Hashana First Day Sukkot
Shacharit & Musaf 8:50am - 1:00pm Shacharit 10:00am
Shofar Blowing 11:15am Mincha 7:30pm; Maariv 8:05pm
Mincha 5:45pm followed by Tashlich Light Candles after 8:20pm from pre-existing flame
Maariv 6:50pm
Light candles after: 7:05pm from pre-existing flame Frid ay 18 Oct
Second Day Sukkot
Friday 4 Oct Shacharit 10:00am
Second Day Rosh Hashana Mincha 6:15pm; Maariv & Kabbalat Shabbat 6:30pm

Shacharit & Musaf 8:50am - 1:00pm Light Candles by 7:22pm from pre-existing flame

Shofar Blowing 11:15am

Mincha 6:15pm Shabbat Saturday 19 Oct
Light candles 6:09pm from pre-existing flame Shacharit 10:00am
Maariv and Kabbalat Shabbat 6:30pm Mincha 7:30pm

Shabbat Ends 8:22pm

Yom Kippur Shemini Atzeret/ Simchat Torah

Friday 11 Oct Wednesday 23 Oct

ErevYom Kippur Erev Shemini Atzeret

Mincha 3:15pm Light candles 7:28pm

Light candles & fast starts 7:15pm Mincha 7:30pm

Kol Nidrei 7:20pm Maariv 8:10pm followed by short Hakafot
Thursday 24 Oct

Saturday 12 Oct Shemini Atzeret

Shacharit 10:00am
Yizkor 11:15am
Mincha 6:45pm

Yom Kippur
Shacharit & Musaf 8:50am

Yizkor 11:15am )
Break 2:00pm October 7 Memorial 7:00pm

Mincha 5:50pm Maariv 8:10pm follmﬂved by Kiddush, H.ak_afot & Dancing
Neila 7:00pm Light candles after 8:27pm from pre-existing flame
Kiddush & Dinner served throughout the night

Friday 25 Oct

Yom Kippur ends 8:15pm

To make a donation to the Shul, Simchat Torah
Shacharit 10:00am
please use the QR code Women’s Shiur with Chanchkie

Kiddush 10:45am followed by Hakafot 11:00am
Community Lunch 1:00pm

Children’s Hakafot 4:00pm-5:30pm

Mincha 6:15pm followed by Kabbalat Shabbat 6:30pm
Light candles at 7:29pm from pre-existing flame




